
     
 
 

Annual honesty payments  
 

 0 – 50 people supported 51 – 500 people supported 501 + people supported 

Charity/Not for profit £60 UK 
$115 AUS 

$75 US 
€70 EUR 

£210 UK 
$405 AUS 
$265 US 

€425 EUR 

£450 UK 
$865 AUS 
$550 US 

€525 EUR 

Profit making companies £600 UK 
$1,150 AUS 

$750 US 
€700 EUR 

£1,500 UK 
$2,875 AUS 
$1,875 US 

€1,750 EUR 

£2,700 UK 
$5,200 AUS 
$3,400 US 

€3,150 EUR 

Public service organisations £300 UK 
$575 AUS 
$375 US 

€350 EUR 

£900 UK 
$1,725 AUS 
$1,125 US 

€1,050 EUR 

£1,800 UK 
$3,450 AUS 
$2,250 US 

€2,100 EUR 
 
• Prices above are per annum – only where organisations are able to afford the payments to use the tool (if costs are unaffordable for whatever 

reason, the tool is free for use to ensure that irrespective of the organisation, every person supported has opportunity to have an increased 
quality of life) 

• Numbers of people supported, are based on overall organisational numbers 
• All prices are inclusive of VAT (UK) 
• Use of the wheel, whether paid or not, is subject to agreement of the “General Terms of Use for The Life Wheel”, and agreement by the 

organisation to adhere to “The Life Wheel Organisational Charter” 
• Prices above do not include training costs for providers who want to become accredited “life wheel” organisations - these are cited below 

Life Wheel pricing schedule – health and social care 



     
 
 
 

Item Price Inclusions/exclusions Narrative 

Biennial organisational 
registration fee for organisations 
who want to become accredited 

£250 + vat • Organisation wide registration 
for 2 years, including 
organisational certificate 

• Includes biennial review and 
feedback of organisational 
values, ethics and standards 
evidence 

All organisations who register as 
accredited life wheel providers, must 
complete a small evidence file initially, and 
then maintain, update, and submit this file 
biennially upon re-registration, 
demonstrating evidence of how you have 
met the values, ethics, and standards, of 
the life wheel from an organisation 
perspective 

Mandatory initial life wheel 
workshops (this is only open to 
accredited organisations) 

£950 + vat • Up to 10 champions/delegates 
at a time can attend a 
workshop (must be same 
cohorts for each workshop) 

• 2 x half day virtual workshops 
(3.5 – 4 hours each) 

• Post 2nd workshop, 6 month 
review and feedback of 
competency and values 
evidence for each 

Up to 10 delegates can attend each half 
day workshop, to learn about the life 
wheel, and how to use it and put it into 
practice. There is then a follow up half day 
workshop after 4-6 weeks to embed 
learning and support the trainee 
champions with any issues/questions they 
may have. All workshops are virtual, unless 
you require a f2f workshop, which can be 
delivered at an additional bespoke cost to 
your organisation. 



     

champion/delegate (up to 10 
people) 

• Trainee life wheel champion 
status certificate, until 
evidence file sign off is 
achieved, for up to 10 
champions/delegates 

• Licenced life wheel champion 
status certificate, for up to 10 
champions/delegates 

• Opportunity to join in iterative 
improvement cycles/feedback 
forums with other 
professionals/providers, to 
continually develop the life 
wheel 

• Unlimited use of the life wheel 
tool across the organisation, 
for the people you support 
(with appropriate champions 
in place to support successful 
and ethical implementation) 

• Access to any new life wheel 
related documentation 
created, to support 

Following the completion of the 2nd 
workshop, up to 10 champions/delegates 
will achieve “trainee life wheel champion” 
status – along with a certificate, and will 
have 6 months to collate and evidence 
how they have met competencies, values 
and standards individually. Following this 
submission of their work, we will review 
and allow up to 3 feedback loops for each 
person to successfully complete their 
evidence files, prior to achieving sign off 
and “licenced life wheel champion” status, 
and a certificate.  
In the unlikely event any 
champions/delegates do not meet the 
standards within their file, they will need 
to redo the training again if they want to 
work towards being a licenced champion. 
The fee also includes all licences for 2 
years, for up to 10 champions/delegates, 
access to any newly developed paperwork 
(should your organisation wish to use 
them), all virtual materials provided for 
the course, and unlimited use of the life 
wheel paperwork across your organisation 



     

organisational implementation 
(for example information 
sharing agreements) 

• Virtual materials are provided 

• Computer system being 
developed is NOT included, 
this will be a separate licence 
once it is launched for an 
additional price 

• Any PBS training, to support 
understanding/use of the life 
wheel, is NOT included in 
these costs, however PBS 
workshops can be purchased 
separately if needed 

• F2F workshops are NOT 
included in this cost, however 
we can facilitate f2f workshops 
(if you want this, we can 
provide prices which are 
dependent on 
need/location/logistics) 

• Hard copy materials are NOT 
provided 

for as many people you support (however, 
to implement/embed the life wheel at 
scale, you will need to increase the 
number of champions/delegates in your 
organisation who can support people we 
support, teams, and others with the 
wheel, so multiple workshops for different 
cohorts of champions/delegates may be 
required. 
This cost does not include PBS (or other 
relevant) training, however these 
alternative workshops can be delivered 
separately at additional cost if this is an 
organisational need. 
The life wheel software which is being 
developed, will not be included in these 
costs, and will be subject to an additional 
licence fee in future, when it is launched, 
should your organisation wish to use this 
system. 
We do not provide hard copies of 
materials in workshops, however we may 
ask (dependent on champion/delegate 
access to IT during workshops) providers 



     

to print out certain documents for 
delegates in advance of any workshops. 
 

Biennial refresher life wheel 
workshop (this is only open to 
accredited organisations) 

£550 + vat • Up to 10 champions/delegates 
at a time can attend the 
refresher workshop (virtual – 
f2f can be facilitated at extra 
cost), 3.5 – 4 hours 

• Ongoing access to any new life 
wheel related documentation 
created, to support 
organisational implementation 
(for example information 
sharing agreements) 

• Unlimited use of the life wheel 
tool across the organisation, 
for the people you support 
(with appropriate champions 
in place to support successful 
and ethical implementation) 

• Biennial re-review and 
feedback of competency and 
values evidence for each 
champion/delegate (up to 10 
people) 

Biennially, all licenced champions must 
undertake a half day virtual refresher 
workshop, and re-submit their updated 
evidence files for review and sign off – this 
refresher workshop is for up to 10 
champions/delegates. 
As above, this includes up to 3 feedback 
cycles if needed for each delegate, in order 
to ratify and sign off their individual files. 
 



     

• Continued licenced life wheel 
champion status certificate, 
for up to 10 
champions/delegates (pending 
evidence sign off) 

• Opportunity to join in iterative 
improvement cycles/feedback 
forums with other 
professionals/providers, to 
continually develop the life 
wheel 

 

 


