

## Life Wheel pricing schedule – health and social care

## **Annual honesty payments**

	0 – 50 people supported	51 – 500 people supported	501 + people supported
Charity/Not for profit	£60 UK	£210 UK	£450 UK
	\$115 AUS	\$405 AUS	\$865 AUS
	<i>\$75 US</i>	\$265 US	\$550 US
	€70 EUR	€425 EUR	€525 EUR
Profit making companies	£600 UK	£1,500 UK	£2,700 UK
	\$1,150 AUS	\$2,875 AUS	\$5,200 AUS
	\$750 US	\$1,875 US	\$3,400 US
	€700 EUR	€1,750 EUR	€3,150 EUR
Public service organisations	£300 UK	£900 UK	£1,800 UK
	\$575 AUS	\$1,725 AUS	\$3,450 AUS
	\$375 US	\$1,125 US	\$2,250 US
	€350 EUR	€1,050 EUR	€2,100 EUR

- Prices above are per annum only where organisations are able to afford the payments to use the tool (if costs are unaffordable for whatever reason, the tool is free for use to ensure that irrespective of the organisation, every person supported has opportunity to have an increased quality of life)
- Numbers of people supported, are based on overall organisational numbers
- All prices are inclusive of VAT (UK)
- Use of the wheel, whether paid or not, is subject to agreement of the "General Terms of Use for The Life Wheel", and agreement by the organisation to adhere to "The Life Wheel Organisational Charter"
- Prices above do not include training costs for providers who want to become accredited "life wheel" organisations these are cited below



Item	Price	Inclusions/exclusions	Narrative
Biennial organisational registration fee for organisations who want to become accredited	£250 + vat	<ul> <li>Organisation wide registration for 2 years, including organisational certificate</li> <li>Includes biennial review and feedback of organisational values, ethics and standards evidence</li> </ul>	All organisations who register as accredited life wheel providers, must complete a small evidence file initially, and then maintain, update, and submit this file biennially upon re-registration, demonstrating evidence of how you have met the values, ethics, and standards, of the life wheel from an organisation perspective
Mandatory initial life wheel workshops (this is only open to accredited organisations)	£950 + vat	<ul> <li>Up to 10 champions/delegates at a time can attend a workshop (must be same cohorts for each workshop)</li> <li>2 x half day virtual workshops (3.5 – 4 hours each)</li> <li>Post 2<sup>nd</sup> workshop, 6 month review and feedback of competency and values evidence for each</li> </ul>	Up to 10 delegates can attend each half day workshop, to learn about the life wheel, and how to use it and put it into practice. There is then a follow up half day workshop after 4-6 weeks to embed learning and support the trainee champions with any issues/questions they may have. All workshops are virtual, unless you require a f2f workshop, which can be delivered at an additional bespoke cost to your organisation.



champion/delegate (up to 10 people)

- Trainee life wheel champion status certificate, until evidence file sign off is achieved, for up to 10 champions/delegates
- Licenced life wheel champion status certificate, for up to 10 champions/delegates
- Opportunity to join in iterative improvement cycles/feedback forums with other professionals/providers, to continually develop the life wheel
- Unlimited use of the life wheel tool across the organisation, for the people you support (with appropriate champions in place to support successful and ethical implementation)
- Access to any new life wheel related documentation created, to support

Following the completion of the 2<sup>nd</sup> workshop, up to 10 champions/delegates will achieve "trainee life wheel champion" status – along with a certificate, and will have 6 months to collate and evidence how they have met competencies, values and standards individually. Following this submission of their work, we will review and allow up to 3 feedback loops for each person to successfully complete their evidence files, prior to achieving sign off and "licenced life wheel champion" status, and a certificate.

In the unlikely event any champions/delegates do not meet the standards within their file, they will need to redo the training again if they want to work towards being a licenced champion. The fee also includes all licences for 2 years, for up to 10 champions/delegates, access to any newly developed paperwork (should your organisation wish to use them), all virtual materials provided for the course, and unlimited use of the life wheel paperwork across your organisation



organisational implementation (for example information sharing agreements)

- Virtual materials are provided
- Computer system being developed is NOT included, this will be a separate licence once it is launched for an additional price
- Any PBS training, to support understanding/use of the life wheel, is NOT included in these costs, however PBS workshops can be purchased separately if needed
- F2F workshops are NOT included in this cost, however we can facilitate f2f workshops (if you want this, we can provide prices which are dependent on need/location/logistics)
- Hard copy materials are NOT provided

for as many people you support (however, to implement/embed the life wheel at scale, you will need to increase the number of champions/delegates in your organisation who can support people we support, teams, and others with the wheel, so multiple workshops for different cohorts of champions/delegates may be required.

This cost does not include PBS (or other relevant) training, however these alternative workshops can be delivered separately at additional cost if this is an organisational need.

The life wheel software which is being developed, will not be included in these costs, and will be subject to an additional licence fee in future, when it is launched, should your organisation wish to use this system.

We do not provide hard copies of materials in workshops, however we may ask (dependent on champion/delegate access to IT during workshops) providers



			to print out certain documents for delegates in advance of any workshops.
Biennial refresher life wheel workshop (this is only open to accredited organisations)	£550 + vat	<ul> <li>Up to 10 champions/delegates at a time can attend the refresher workshop (virtual – f2f can be facilitated at extra cost), 3.5 – 4 hours</li> <li>Ongoing access to any new life wheel related documentation created, to support organisational implementation (for example information sharing agreements)</li> <li>Unlimited use of the life wheel tool across the organisation, for the people you support (with appropriate champions in place to support successful and ethical implementation)</li> <li>Biennial re-review and feedback of competency and values evidence for each champion/delegate (up to 10 people)</li> </ul>	Biennially, all licenced champions must undertake a half day virtual refresher workshop, and re-submit their updated evidence files for review and sign off – this refresher workshop is for up to 10 champions/delegates.  As above, this includes up to 3 feedback cycles if needed for each delegate, in order to ratify and sign off their individual files.



<ul> <li>Continued licenced life whee champion status certificate, for up to 10 champions/delegates (pendievidence sign off)</li> <li>Opportunity to join in iterati improvement cycles/feedbar forums with other professionals/providers, to continually develop the life wheel</li> </ul>	ng ve
---	----------